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Friday, October 1

Pepperoni Pizza or Hot Dog

Coleslaw
Sweet Potato Fries
Fruit Icee
Homecoming/ Early Release

Monday, October 4
Cheeseburger or Ham and Cheese on Croissant
Baked Beans
French Fries

Tuesday, October 5
Tacos or Chef Salad
Leftuce, Tomatoes, Cheese, Sour Cream
Black Beans and Corn
Roasted Carrots

Wednesday, October 6
Hamburger Steak or Turkey Sandwich
Rice with Gravy
Turnips
Cornbread

Thursday, October 7

Totchos or Ham and Cheese on Croissant
Baby Carrots
Fruit Icee
Cookie

Friday, October 8

Pepperoni Pizza or Hotdog
Coleslaw
Sweet Potato Fries
Fruit Icee
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School Meals
We serve education every day™
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NO BONES ABOUTIT.

Touch the tip of your nose -
s that's what bones feel like
(‘ 8*7*-
( ¢ ) don’t get enough calcium are
c;ct x weaker and more likely to

without calcium. Bones that

'“" break. Good sources of
calcium include milk, yogurt,
O cheese, and calcium-fortified

(.f{t’ cereal and orange juice.
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Monday, October 11
COLUMBUS DAY

No School
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Tuesday, October 12
Trojan Chicken Bowl or Steak Fingers
Garlic Toast
Fruit Icee

Wednesday, October 13
Chicken Pot Pie or Turkey Sandwich
Green Beans
Broccoli -
Rolls
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Thursday, October 14
Chicken Nachos or Corn dog
Black Beans
Corn
Fruit Icee

Friday, October 15

Pepperoni Pizza or Hot dog
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butthey:re actually

parallel to each other.

(eatured Speciak of e Pay

Monday, October 18
Cheeseburger or Ham and Cheese on Croissant
Baked Beans
French Fries
Fruit lcee
Tuesday, October 19
Tacos or Chef Salad
Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese, Sour Cream
Roasted Carrots

Wednesday, October 20
Hamburger Steak or Turkey Sandwich
Rice with Gravy
Turnips
Cornbread
Thursday, October 21
Totchos or Haom and Cheese on Croissant
Baby Carrots with Ranch
Fruit lcee
Cookie

Friday, October 22
Pepperoni Pizza or Hot Dog
Coleslaw
Sweet Potato Fries

Monday, October 25
Chicken Sandwich or Rib Sandwich
Baked Beans
French Fries
Tuesday, October 26
Spaghetti or Hom and Cheese on Croissant
Roasted Carrots
Roasted Broceoli
Fruit lcee
Wednesday, October 27
Chicken or Steak with Waffles
Country Fries
Salad Cup

Thursday, October 28
Firecracker Chicken Or Ham Sandwich
Baby Carrots with Ranch
Fried Rice
Fruit lcee
Friday, October 29
Pepperoni Pizza or Hot Dog
Coleslaw
Corn

YU NEVER
CINERY WRIAT

Why is it that many people’love scary
movies, haunted houses, and other
spooky stuff? Fear is a primal emotion

that supercharges our nervous systems.

When we’re in a situation where we know
were not truly in danger, we can “'

experience the effects of fear — the rush

of adrenaline and surge of endorphins —
without risking any consequences, and
even laugh ourselves silly about it!!



